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Kitiino és jeles tanul6k névsora 2010/2011-es tanév, félév

Kitiino tanulok:

. Balatoni Dalma Réka
. Czillahé Krisztina

. Szel6ezei David

. Zemplényi Orsolya Sarolta
. Prigya Jutas

. Szabd Napsugar

. Vanko Daniel Gabor

. Pohner Kata

. Loth Anett

. Varadi Viktoria

. Barta Balint Andréas

. Hermann Enikd

. Jaréka Renata

. Szmilek Rebeka

. Ronyecz Judit

. Toth Timea

. Gulyas Viktor Norbert
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. Balatoni Kinga Kata

. Béatori Zoltan

. Fekete Emese

. Kovéacs Sandor Viktor
. Kuklis Néra

. Major-Eisler Emese Lilla
. Makacsek Agnes

. Maklari Zoltan

. Marta Dorina Anita

. Pintér Andras

. Asztalos Timea Kira

. Csék Zoltan

. Darmstadter Lilla Eva
. Kancz Fléra

. Mayer Adam

. Planko Eszter

. Réda Vince

. Széplaki Péter

. Tébias Angéla

. Demeter Diana

. Fekete Sara

. Pataki Petra Gabriella

. Pintér Beatrix

. Wiszt Péter

. Bérces Zita

. Czverkon Fanni

. Major-eisler Botond Endre
. Niebling Dora

. Szemes Andras

. Szokécs Réka Dorottya
. Tamics Rita

. Toth Luca Julianna

. Gacsélyi Adrienn Klara
. Huber Annaméria

. Métay Dominika

. Valics Akos

. Vanko Lazar Bence

. Kapés Panka

. Magyar Mirtill

. Pongrécz Kitti

. Veres Andrea

. Pechinger Tamas

. Semperger Evelin

. Vida Krisztina

. Reichnach Kinga

. Sévagé Marcell

. Barna Veronika Katalin
. Vajnorak Maté

. Gergéacz Ildiké

. Novak Réka

N
cooooo

COOOOOOOOOOOPPPIPRPPIPIRPNNNNNODDOODIPODDPOO IO GO G G

O OT T2 92900 O T TUT D Q9 VY 92O D VDY Y DY DL DY LD DLV DY DL DYDYV DY DYDY LYYV Y LY LYYV O LD

51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

Jeles tanulok

Wiszt Attila

Kovéacs Timea

May Anna

Németh Szabina
Angyal Nikolett

Gal Zoltan

Lazar Kata

Varga Mété

Bencsik Eszter Timea
Fazekas Gabriella Krisztina
Hummel Kristof
Kollar Alexandra
Kovécs Zsofia

Toth Viktéria

Kapas Lili
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